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APPEL D'OFFRES

(Soumission DR22-PUB-009)
OUVERTURE: 28 mars 2022 - 11 h

Sujet : Location de divers véhicules

Soumissionnaires

Prix (taxes incluses

LOCATION HEBERT 2000 LTEE
434 RUE NOTRE-DAME OUEST
VICTORIAVILLE (QUEBEC) G6P 158

LotA:
LotB:
Lot C:
LotD:
LotE:
Lot F:
LotG:

118 879.49 $
58 494.45 $

86 766.85 $

LOCATION SAUVAGEAU INC
521, COTE JOYEUSE
ST-RAYMOND (QUEBEC) G3L 4A9

LotA:
LotB:
Lot C:
LotD:
LotE:
Lot F:

Lot G

111 307.30 %
77 263.20 $
171 485.21 $
469 408.43 $
123 661.36 $
70281.92 %

174 467.01 $

LotA:
LotB:
Lot C:
LotD:
LotE:
Lot F:
LotG:
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